6
At GE, we have an outstanding track
record in designing and building award
winning LED solutions. Our world-class
engineers combine the best available
components with innovative optical,
electrical and thermal designs to
create LED lamps and systems that are

et
er
[m
m
]
Le
ng
th
 [m
m
]
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/FL/E27 76093 1200 20 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/WFL/E27 76094 520 36 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/FL/B22 76099 1200 20 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
LED High Output Range - R63
The following glossary of terms will help you when selecting lamps in this section.
Within each product line, lamps are divided into families – within these families,
lamps are listed by wattage. The Product Description can be used as a quick

et
er
[m
m
]
Le
ng
th
 [m
m
]
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
4 230 GU10 LED4/GU10/830/230V/WFL 75280 225 36 3100 80+ 15,000 50 57 8
4 240 GU10 LED4/GU10/830/240V/WFL 75281 225 36 3100 80+ 15,000 50 57 8
4 230 E14 LED4/R50/830/230V/WFL/E14 75288 225 36 3100 80+ 15,000 50 76 8
4 240 E14 LED4/R50/830/240V/WFL/E14 75289 225 36 3100 80+ 15,000 50 76 8
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/FL/E27 76093 1200 20 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/WFL/E27 76094 520 36 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/FL/B22 76099 1200 20 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/827/220-240V/WFL/B22 76100 520 36 2700 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/FL/E27 75294 1200 20 3000 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 E27 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/WFL/E27 75295 520 36 3000 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/FL/B22 75296 1200 20 3000 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
7 220-240 B22 LED7/R63/830/220-240V/WFL/B22 75297 520 36 3000 80+ 20,000 63 101 8
LED High Output Range - GU10
LED High Output Range - R50
LED High Output Range - R63
Co

et
er
[m
m
]
Le
ng
th
 [m
m
]
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
White 1 220-240 GU10 LED/GU10 1W 220-240V 96736 80 20 5000 70+ 12,000 50 57 10
Red 1 220-240 GU10 LED GU10 1W 220-240V 96737 80 17 N/A N/A 12,000 50 57 10
Blue 1 220-240 GU10 LED GU10 1W 220-240V 96738 40 17 N/A N/A 12,000 50 57 10
W
at

fe
 [L
70
, h
]
D
im
en
si
on
s
Pa
ck
 Q
ty
1.2 3.5 VIO/1.2W/730 73357 64 3000 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
1.2 3.5 VIO/1.2W/735 73355 67 3500 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
1.2 3.5 VIO/1.2W/741 73353 69 4100 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
1.2 3.5 VIO/1.2W/830 73351 55 3000 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
1.2 3.5 VIO/1.2W/835 73349 55 3500 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
1.2 3.5 VIO/1.2W/841 73347 57 4100 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
3.6 10.2 VIO/3.6W/730 73356 171 3000 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
3.6 10.2 VIO/3.6W/735 73354 188 3500 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
3.6 10.2 VIO/3.6W/741 73352 196 4100 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
3.6 10.2 VIO/3.6W/830 73350 142 3000 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
3.6 10.2 VIO/3.6W/835 73348 153 3500 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
3.6 10.2 VIO/3.6W/841 73346 160 4100 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
7.2 20.0 VIO/7.2W/730 74759 300 3000 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
7.2 20.0 VIO/7.2W/735 74760 350 3500 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
7.2 20.0 VIO/7.2W/741 74761 330 4100 70 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
7.2 20.0 VIO/7.2W/830 74762 250 3000 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
7.2 20.0 VIO/7.2W/835 74763 275 3500 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
7.2 20.0 VIO/7.2W/841 74764 285 4100 85 50,000 25.40x25.40 10
Pr
od
uc
t